Last name First name Sex Membership

Bell

Blair
Brookbanks
Browning
Caraway
Carver
Chedd
Cheng
Conlon
Fairhurst
Fairhurst
Fisher
Galea
Graeme
Hristov
Hristova
Johns
Kaszuba
Kaszuba
Masseron
Neumaier
Neville
Prabhagar
Rajkumar
Redden
Rhodes
Ripardo
Rooney
Rooney
Suganya
Szwan
Walton

John ]
Jimmy
Alan
Dennis
Samuel
Gabriel
Neil
Wing
James
Frederick
Steve
Neal
Leo
Matthew
Georgi
Izabel
Kevin
Adrian
Michal
Claude
Hubert
Andy
Sudarsan
Durga
Douglas
Ben
Paulo
Brendan
Fionn
Yugan
Mattias
Dave

Zajaczkowski Marek
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

194247F
274792D
257475F
318719G
2466528
342334H
153262F
356372]

300483B
351347G
352087A
293495E
359448]

358527L
342453E
366136C
3069778
283868A
357931B
342335K
361250]

354777C
365800E
369764C
214002A
321452H
345779F
1253171
344813H
346617G
366692L
365463B
342380D

Club Live

Rating

9HAE 1820A
9HAE 1510A
9HAE 1578A
9HAE 1830A
9HAE 1810A
9HAE 1712K
9HAE 1765A
1717A
9HAE 1577K
9HAE 1883A
9HAE 1171A
9HAE 1750A
1209A
9HAE 1186A
9HAE 1602A
9HAE 0749P
9HAE 1678K
9HAE 1867K
9HAE 1058P
9HAE 1689A
1871K
1403A
9HAE 0997P
9HAE 0000
9HAE 1646A
9HAE 1497A
9HAE 1486K
9HAE 1708A
9HAE 1361K
9HAE 1581A
9HAX 0882P
9HAE 1750K
9HAE 1622A

Live
Rapid

1757A
1416A
1445K
1820A
1767A
1638K
1667A
1777A
1340K
1867A
1076A
1724A
1161K
1265K
1518A
0922K
1553K
1777A
1155K
1562A
2024A
1383A
0801A
0785P
1541A
1468P
1556K
1710P
1194P
1588A
0699P
0000

1601A

Standard
Rating

1820A
1510A
1578A
1830A
1810A
1712K
1765A
1717A
1577K
1883A
1171A
1750A
1209A
1186A
1602A
0749P
1678K
1867K
1058P
1689A
1871K
1403A
0997pP
0000

1646A
1497A
1486K
1708A
1361K
1581A
0882P
1750K
1622A



